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FINANCE PACKAGE 2020-23 10/21/2020

RESOLUTIONS:

1.) Fund: Municipal Service Amount: $ 1,076.00

Explanation: Budget Amendment in the Municipal Service Fund for donations received by Nassau County Animal Services.

Support: Tab 1 Page A
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RESOLUTION 2020-

WHEREAS the Municipal Service Fund has received donations forNassau County

Animal Services.

WHEREAS this revenue was not anticipated in the 2019/2020 budget year by the

fund.

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau

County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the _ day of

, 2020 the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes

Chapter 129.06 be adopted:

REVENUE
04621562-366910 Donations $1,076

APPROPRIATION
04621562-531032
04621562-552221

ADOPTED this

Veterinarian Services

Medical Supplies

day of_ ,2020.

$150
B926
$1,076

ATTEST:
CHAIR

EX-OFFICIO CLERK



NASSAU COUNTf BOARD OF COUNTf COMMISSIONERS
PAYOR: ANIMAL CONTROL DEPARTMENT
Deposited: First Federal Bank

09.25.2020

>AYOR REVENUE TYPE REV CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT FINANCE USE
RECEIPT #

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Adoption Fee (Dog/Cat)
Micro Chip Fee

County License Tags

Spay Nassau

Fees/Reclaim

Services Rendered (Owner Surrender/Euth)
Donations

Permits - Animal Control & Licenses

Horse Trailer Permits
Fine

Misc Revenue

Interlocal Fees-Hilliard

Interiocal Fees-Callahan

ACST
ACMICF
COTAG
ACSPAY
ACF
ACSVCS
DONAC
ACPERM
HRSTRL
ACFine
MRAC
ACILH
ACILC

04621562-346420
04621562-346412

04621562-346440
04000000-201000-SPAYN

04621562-346410
04621562-346430
04621562-366910

04621562-322014
04621562-329620
04621562-354001
04621562-369900
04621562-337611
04621562-337612

TOTAL:

40.00

73.00

50.00

~$ 163.00

^

A^c-. "^,L ,SS3^>1

Admin. Assistant!

Director:

Finance Dept:

Date:

Deposited $_J63,00 09.30.2020 FFB 104
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DEPOSIT
TICKET

TOTAL ITEMS

DEPOSfTS MAY NOT
BE AVAILABLE FOR

IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.

63-8448/2631
021

RE-ENTER GRAND TOTAL
IN SCREENED BOXES

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
OF NASSAU COUNTY
ANIMAL CONTROL
76347 VETERANS WAY, STE 4000
YU LEE, FL 32097

t FIRST FEDERAL BANK
Fernandlna Beach, Florida 32034

$ H.2>.^
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irDDDaDM- i:2&3lBl,l<BBi: am
USE ROUTING NUMBER FROM YOUR CHECKS POH AUTOMATIC PAYMENTS. U CHECKS AND OTHER ITEMS ARE RECEIVED FOR DEPOS FT SUBJECT TO THE PROVIStONS OF THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL COOE AND ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMEW.
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NASSAU COUNTf BOARD OF COUNPf COMMISSIONERS
PAYOR: ANIMAL CONTROL DEPARTMENT
Deposited: First Federal Bank

09.26.2020

?AYOR REVENUE TTPE REV CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT FINANCE USE
RECEIPT*

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Admin.,

Adoption Fee (Dog/Cat)
Micro Chip Fee

County License Tags

Spay Nassau

Fees/Reclaim

Services Rendered (Owner Surrender/Euth)

Donations

Permits - Animal Control & Licenses

Horse Trailer Permits

Fine

Misc Revenue

Interlocat Fees-Hilliard

Intertocat F^es-CaIlahan

lissistantv- LAJ

ACST
ACM1CF
COTAG
ACSPAY

ACF
ACSVCS
DONAC
ACPERM
HRSTRL
ACFine
MRAC
ACILH
ACILC

04621562-346420
04621562-346412
04621562-346440

04000000-201000-SPAYN

04621562-346410

04621562-346430
04621562-366910
04621562-322014
04621562-329620
04621562-354001
04621562-369900
04621562-337611
04621562-337612

TOTAL:

<:

500.00

$ 500.00

i I ^^ . ^'\ L/l

< /:.—J

sssw\

Deposited $ 500.00 09.30.2020 FFB 104
Director:

Finance Dept:

Date:



Nassau County Board of County Commissioners
Nassau County Animal Services

09.26.2020

DATE
09.26.2020

REGBPT
489454

NAME
Catania

Ck/Cash

Cash

RlECEIPT
AMOUNT

500.00

500.00

ADOPTION
..'FEES'

(ACST)

MICRO
CHIP FEES
(ACMICF)

OWNERS
EUTHANASIA
•S(tiB»t©<DfeR,.,

FEES (AiCSVCS^

TAGS
(ALTERED &
UNALTERED)

<COTAG)

0.00

•Spay
Nassau*

(ftCSWW)

RTO
IMPOUND

FINES
WEF)

Pemife
(ACPERM)

Horse Tri
ywssw

DONATION
(DQNAC)

500.00

560.00

MISC
REVENU

E
(MRAC)
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DEPOSIT
TICKET

TOTAL ITEMS

DEPOSITS MAY NOT
BE AVAILABLE FOR

IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.

B3-B448/Z631
OZ1

BOARD OF COUNT/ COMMISSIONERS
OF NASSAU COUNT/
ANIMAL CONTROL
76347 VETERANS WAY, STE 4000
YU LEE. FL 32097

t FIRST FEDERAL BANK
Fernandlna Beach, Florida 32034

$

RE-ENTER GRAND TOTAL
IN SCREENED BOXES

5oo.o^

iraaDDDM* r.e&^lfli.iiafli:
USE HOUHNO NUMBER FROM VOUR CHECKS FOR AUTOMATIC PAVMENIS. H CHECKS AND CTOEn FTEMS ARE nECEIVED Fan DEPOSIT SUBJECT TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE UNIFORM COMMEnOAL CODE AND ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT.





NASSAU COUNTS BOARD OF COUNTf COMMISSIONERS
PAYOR: ANIMAL CONTROL DEPARTMENT
Deposited: First Federal Bank

09.29.2020

>AYOR REVENUE TYPE REV CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT FINANCE USE
RECEIPT #

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Adoption Fee (Dog/Cat)
Micro Chip Fee

County License Tags

Spay Nassau

Fees/Reclaim

Services Rendered (Owner Surrender/Euth)
Donations

Permits - Animal Control & Licenses

Horse Trailer Permits

Fine

Misc Revenue

Intertocal Fees-Hitliard

Interlocal Fees-CaIlahan

ACST
ACMICF
COTAG
ACSPAY

ACF
ACSVCS
DONAC
ACPERM
HRSTRL
ACFine

MRAC
ACILH
ACILC

04621562-346420
04621562-346412
04621562-346440

04000000-201000-SPAYN

04621562-346410

04621562-346430
04621562-366910
04621562-322014

04621562-329620
04621562-354001
04621562-369900
04621562-337611
04621562-337612

TOTAL:

25.00

30.00,
f

$ 55.00"

/"•

.-J -

f^.. .^.

|5S»>1

Admin. Assistant1

Director:

Finance Dept:

Date:

Deposited $ 55.00 09.30.2020 FFB 104



Nassau County Board of County Commissioners
Nassau County Animal Services

09.29.2020

DATE
09.29.2020
09.29.2020

RECEIPT
489455
489456

NAME
Thompson

Grubble

;k/Cash

Sheck
Cash

RECEIPT
AMOUNT

30.00
25.00

'55^0

HDOPTION
FEES

<ACST)

25.00

'25M

MICRO
CHIP ?ES
(i«iCMICI;)

OWNER &
EUTHANASIA
SURRENDER

FKS (ACSVCS)

TAGS
(ALTERED &

WIALTBREii)
(GOTAS)

~0^0

•Spay
Nassau*

(ACSPAY)

RTQ
IMPOUND

FINES
(AGE)

PemWs
(ACPERM)

HarseTtl
(BRSTRl.)

DONATION
(DONAC)

30.00

"3000

MISC
REVENU

E
(MRAC)
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DEPOSIT
TICKET

TOTAL ITEMS

DEPOSITS MAY NOT
BE AVAILABLE FOR

IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.

63-B448/2631
021

RE-ENTER GRAND TOTAL
IN SCREENED BOXES

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
OF NASSAU COUNTV
ANIMAL CONTROL
76347 VETERANS WAY, STE 4000
YU LEE, FL 32097

t FIRST FEDERAL BANK
Femandina Beach, Florida 32034

$ 5S.&0

iraaaaamr i: s&3 taiii,aai:
USE ROUTING NUMBER FROM YOUR CHECKS FOR AUTOMATIC PAYMENTS. || CHECKS AND OTHER FTEMS ARE RECEIVED FOR DEPOSIT SUBJECT TO TOE PROVISIONS OF THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE AND ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT.
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KAREN DIAN THOMPSON
540821 LEM TURNER RD.
CALLAHAN, FL 32011-0000

1B PAYTO.^^^Z
i,;;;,;.!? THEORDEROF

;s ^;/^38.

SAtSOUTHEASTERN BANK
BO.flQX 583, CAUAHAN, FL 3201 1

www.6oulheastembank.com
904.879.2613.
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612
-16 1297
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LOOK FOR FnAUO-BETeRRlNG FEATUHES INCLUDINQ THE SECURm' SQUARE AND HEAT-REACTIVE INK. DETAILS ON BACK.



NASSAU COUNTS BOARD OF COUNTS COMMISSIONERS
PAYOR: ANIMAL CONTROL DEPARTMENT
Deposited: Checks - Fifth Third Bank Bill2Pay

09.17.2020

'AYOR REVENUE TfPE REV CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT FINANCE USE
RECEIPT #

53
53
53
53
53
53
.53

53
53
53
53
53
53

Adoption Fee (Dog/Cat)
Micro Chip Fee
County License Tags

Spay Nassau

Fees/Reclaim

Services Rendered (Owner Surrender/Euth)

Donations

Permits - Animal Control & Licenses

Horse Trailer Permits

Fine

Misc Revenue

tnterlocal Fees-HiIliard

Interlocal Fees-Callahan

ACST
ACMICF
COTAG
ACSPAY
ACF
ACSVCS
DONAC
ACPERM
HRSTRL
ACFine
MRAC
ACILH
AC1LC

04621562-346420
04621562-346412
04621562-346440

04000000-201000-SPAYN
04621562-346410
04621562-346430
04621562-366910
04621562-322014
04621562-329620

04621562-354001
04621562-369900
04621562-337611
04621562-337612

TOTAL:

19.00

s
100.00]

~$ 119.00

\}^^J c£-

Admin. Assistant:!

Director:
/^

Finance Dept:

a..
Bill2Pay Electronically Deposited $119.00 09.22.2020

x
Date:



Nassau County Board of County Commissioners
Nassau County Animal Services

09.17.2020

DATE
09.17.2020
09.17.2020

RECEIPT
34009464
35013046

NAME
Spencer
Wettig

CWCash

Card
Card

RECEIPT
AMOUNT

19.00
100.00

119.00

ADOPTION
FEES

(ACST)

MICRO
CHIP FEES
(ACMICT)

19.00

19.00

OWNERS
EUTHANASIA
SURRENDER

FEES (ACSVCS)

COUNTY TAGS
(ALTERED &
UNALTERED)

(COTAG)

O.QC

•Spay
Nassau*

(ACSPAY)

pro
IMPOUND

FINES
JACF)

Remits
(ACPERM)

Horse Trt
(HRSTRL)

DONATION
(DONAC)

100.00

100.00

MISC
REVENU

E
(MRAC)



PAGE: 00001

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP
EDI SERVICES

REMITTANCE/PAYMENT ADVICE

SEPTEMBER 22, 2020

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF CO
N/A

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

CREDIT: $201,899.96
EFFECTIVE DATE: 09/21/2020
INPUT FORMAT: ACHCCD

CREDIT PARTY DEBIT PARTY

ROUTING ID:
DEMAND ACCT:

063113057
7450381996

ROUTING ID:
ACCT:
COMPANY ID:

020266002

BILL2PAYNB

TRACE NUMBER: 020266000251032

RECEIVER:

ORIGINATOR:

Bill2Pay 091720
ZZ: Bill2Pay 091720

BILL2PAY

BUILDING DEPT
ANIMAL CTRL
RESCUE BILLING

$201,775.98

$119.00

$5.00



Payment » Search

Search - Find a Transaction

From: 9/17/2020 "y

Confirmation
#:

CC First 6:

Profiles

To: 9/17/2020

First

Name:

ec
Last 4:

Reports

Total

Amount:

Last

Name:

eCheck

Last 4:

My Profile >-

Payment

Amount:

Account
Number:

Product

Type:

Help

Animal Services

Payment

Type:

Source: All

Notes: D

Welcome, pbrock | Logout

All

Search Clear

Edit

Edit

Confirmation Number

35009464

35013046

Transaction Date

9/17/2020 2:25:14 PM

9/17/2020 4:51:48 PM

Product

Animal Services

Animal Services

Account I'iurnbsr

MICROCHIP 982091062371594

Donation to help Queso. Thank you

First Name

SHERRY

Anne

Last Name

BSPENCER

Wettig

Payment Amount

19.00

100.00

Status

Approved-CC

Approved-CC

Count: 2

© 2020 Intuition Systems, Inc. All Rights Reseived. Powered by BilCPav »

Bill^Pay



Payment Receipt

Confirmation Number:

Payment For:

Office:

Status:

Transaction Date:

Payment Type:

Product Detail:

Convenience Fee:

Total Payment Amount:

Name:

Phone:

Notes: Ij/^/;^)

35013046

Nassau Co Board of Co Commissioners

Approved

9/17/2020 4:51:48PMEST
MasterCard - ************3326 - Credit

Animal Services - Donation to help Queso. Thank you
$100.00

$2.50

$102.50

Amie Wettig

Close



NASSAU COUNTf BOARD OF COUNnf COMMISSIONERS
PAYOR: ANIMAL CONTROL DEPARTMENT
Deposited: Checks - Fifth Third Bank Bill2Pay

09.12.2020

>AYOR REVENUE P»fPE REV CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT FINANCE USE
RECEIPT #

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Admin..

Adoption Fee (Dog/Cat)
Micro Chip Fee
County License Tags

Spay Nassau

Fees/Reclaim
Services Rendered (Owner Surrender/Euth)

Donations

Permits - Animal Control & Licenses

Horse Trailer Permits

Fine

Misc Revenue

Interlocal Fees-Hilliard

Interloc^U

assistant

Fees-Callahan

\^^

ACST
ACMICF
COTAG
ACSPAY
ACF
ACSVCS
DONAC
ACPERM
HRSTRL
ACFine
MRAC
ACILH
ACILC

B1112

04621562-346420
04621562-346412
04621562-346440

04000000-201000-SPAYN
04621562-346410
04621562-346430
04621562-366910
04621562-322014
04621562-329620
04621562-354001
04621562-369900
04621562-337611
04621562-337612

TOTAL:

Pay Electronically Deposited

19.00

10.00

115.00

100.00,

$244.00

$244.00

't\j\^' <"'

09.17.2020

Director: ^6>*s*
\^^

Finance Dept:

Date:



Nassau County Board of County Commissioners
Nassau County Animal Services

09.12.2020

DATE
09.12.2020
09.12.2020
09.12.2020
09.12.2020
09.12.2020

RECEIPT
34882357
34884226
34884856
34885158
34885176

NAME
Vinokur
Whaley

Mondragon
Oliver
Oliver

CWCash

Card
Card
Card
Declined
Card

RECEIPT
AMOUNT

100.00
20.00
54.00

70.00

244M

ADOPTION
PEES

(ACST»

MICRO
CHIP FEES
(AGMICF)

19.00

19.00^

OWNER &
EUTHANASIA
SURRENDER

FEES (ACSVCS)

COUNTVTAGS
(ALTERED&
UNALTERED)

(COTA6)

10.00

^1000

*Spay
Nnsau*

(ACSPAYJ

RTO
IMPOUND

FINES
(ACF)

20.00
25.00

70.00

115.00

Pemlta
(ACPERM)

Horse Tri
(HRSTRL}

DONATION
(DONAG)

100.00

loaoo"

MISC
REVENU

E
(MRAC)



PAGE: 00001

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP
EDI SERVICES

REMITTANCE/PAYMENT ADVICE

SEPTEMBER 17, 2020

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF CO
N/A

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

CREDIT: $244.00
EFFECTIVE DATE: 09/16/2020
INPUT FORMAT: ACHCCD

CREDIT PSS.1Y DEBIT PARTY

ROUTING ID:
DEMAND ACCT:

063113057
7450381996

ROUTING ID:
ACCT:

COMPANY ID:

020261007

BILL2PAYNB

TRACE NUMBER: 020261006232689

RECEIVER:

ORIGINATOR:

Bill2Pay 091220
ZZ: Bill2Pay 091220

BILLS PAY

ANIMAL CTRL



Payment .- Search

Search - Find a Transaction

Profiles

From:

Confirmation
#:

CC First 6:

9/12/2020 To: 9/12/2020

First

Name:

ec
Last 4:

Reports

Total

Amount:

Last

Name:

eCheck

Last 4:

My Profile

Payment
Amount:

Account
Number:

Product

Type:

Help

Animal Services

Welcome, pbrock Log out

Payment ^

Type:

Source: All

Notes: D

Search Clear

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Confirmation Number

34882357

34884226

34884856

34885158

34885176

Transaction Date

9/12/2020 11:09:54 AM

9/12/2020 1:32:54 PM

9/12/2020 2:30:53 PM

9/12/2020 3:00:59 PM

9/12/2020 3:02:07 PM

Product

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Account Number

DONATION

RTO OF SHEBA

RTO OF FERGALICIOUS

RTO OF ABNER AKA ROCKY

RTO OF ABNERAKA ROCKY

First Name

LIANA

KENNETH

ANGIE

ANITA

ANITA

Last Name

VINOKUR

WHALEY

S MONDRAGON

OLIVER

OLIVER

P?iyn"i;nt Amount

100.00

20.00

S4.00

73.00

70.00

Status

Approved-CC

Approved-CC

Approved-CC

Declined-CC

Approved-CC

Count: 5

© 2020 Intuition Systems. Inc. All Rights Reseroed. Powered bvBillZPav <"

Bill^Pay



Payment Receipt

Confirmation Number:

Payment For:

Office:

Status:

Transaction Date:

Payment Type:

Product Detail:

Convenience Fee:

Total Payment Amount:

Name:

Phone:

Notes:^^\j<^\ Ccj[)

34882357

Nassau Co Board of Co Commissioners

Approved

9/12/2020 11:09:54 AM EST
MasterCard - *********** *2649 - Credit

Animal Services - DONATION - $100.00

$2.50

$102.50

LIANA VINOKUR



NASSAU COUNTS BOARD OF COUNnr COMMISSIONERS
PAYOR: ANIMAL CONTROL DEPARTMENT
Deposited: First Federal Bank

09.02.2020

>AYOR REVENUE TYPE REV CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT FINANCE USE
RECEIPT #

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Adoption Fee (Dog/Cat)
Micro Chip Fee

County License Tags

Spay Nassau

Fees/Reclaim

Services Rendered (Owner Surrender/Euth)

Donations

Permits - Animal Control & Licenses

Horse Trailer Permits

Fine

Misc Revenue

Interlocal Fees-Hilliard

Interlocal Fees-Callahan

ACST
ACMICF
COTAG
ACSPAY

ACF
ACSVCS
DONAC
ACPERM
HRSTRL
ACFine

MRAC
ACILH
ACILC

04621562-346420
04621562-346412
04621562-346440

04000000-201000-SPAYN

04621562-346410
04621562-346430
04621562-366910
04621562-322014
04621562-329620
04621562-354001
04621562-369900
04621562-337611

04621562-337612
TOTAL:

25.00

220.00

t

70.80

-$ 315.80^

^. (r-^
<J^\~

Tn^

w^\

Admin. Assistari

Director:

Finance Dept:

^^^<^^
Deposited $ 315.80 09.16.2020 FFB 104

Date:



Nassau County Board of County Commissioners
Nassau County Animal Services

09.02.2020

DATE
09.02.2020
09.02.2020
09.02.2020
09.02.2020
09.02.2020
09.02.2020

RECEIPT
489398
489399
489400
489401
489402
489403

NAME
Napoleone

Buzz

FCNMHP
Perret

Copeland
Buben

;k/Cash

Sheck
Sheck
Sheck
Check
Cash
Cash

RECEIPT
AMOUNT

25:00^

45.80
190.00

10.00
20.00
25.00

315:80^

ADOPTION
FEES

(ACST)

25.00

25.00

MICRO
CHIP FEES
(ACMICF)

OWNERS
EUTHANASIA
SURRENDER

FEES (ACSVCS)

TAGS
(ALTERED &
UNALTERED)

(COTAG)

190.00
10.00
20.00

220.00

*Spay
Nassau*

(ACSPAY)

RTO
IMPOUND

FINES
(ACF)

Pemits

(ACPERM)
Horse Tri
(HRSTRL)

DONATION
(DONAC)

25.00
45.80

70.80

MISC
REVENU

E
(MRAC)
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
OF NASSAU COUNTY
ANIMAL CONTROL
76347 VETERANS WAY, STE 4000
YU LEE, FL 32097

t FIRST FEDERAL BANK
Fernandlna Beach. Florida 32Q34

DEPOSIT
TICKET

TOTAL ITEMS

DEPOSITS MAY NOT
BE AVAILABLE FOR

IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.

63-8448/2631
021

$

RE-ENTER GRAND TOTAL
IN SCREENED BOXES

51 r.§-o

ii'DDDDaiiir i: 2&3 iiBHUaai:
USE ROUTING NUMBER FROM YOUH CHECKS FOR AUTOMATtC PAYMENTS. H CHECKS AND OTHER ITEMS AHE RECEIVED FOR DEPOSIT SUBJECTTO THE PROVISIONS OF THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE AND ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT.



• Insured by FDIC

RECEIPT
FIRST FEDERAL BANK

09/16/2020 11.31 AM
Br^ 1138 Th* 3 Seq^ -14
AccountXXXXXX7933

DDA Deposit S31S.80

Please retain this receipt for your records. E9m debi( carcf rewards. Ask US how.
All transactions are credited subject to final payment, verification, audit, and to the terms of the loan, deposit, pr.other

agreement with the Bank. You will be notified in the event the transaction total is changed due to errors in addition

or listing.



1 WORLDWIDE SERVICE

. THE BUZZ HAIRCUTS AND MORE LLC
; 96052 VICTORIAS PL

YULEE, FL 32097-8633

508

5LZ^^
E3-73Z7/2MO

136

-Da?

I ;M6C\Q^u CWA^ (XK\| (\^J 5m^^$ 45-.^
,L^P^A-^ -^)<1^<2: ^^^L/o° CJ^':r/(al?

^/yStar^^^^
Dollars ESB S:?o.ir

Dolaltionbx

Credit Union:
:P.O. Box 45Q.B5 • Jacfeomille, FL 32232-5085 /?'.

fuaiA?s4- c^yi/Eor_VU(

i:3&3D'?q 3?&i: asafl

ELIZABETH A PERBET
JOHNNYPERRET
430.15 SAND.PINE AVE
CALLAMAN.FL 32011

,|B|.Ba-,.PAYTOTHE f\ff
^.. ..'-ORBERiOF,

£^- CUa
(S)£)^

.FARMERS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
66-11 DUNN AVENUE

JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA32218

'•i: 363.D,?'B.[

63-7894/2630 185

DATE ^5-/^3j^

J$ 10°^oo
-DOLLARS

Heat,
Reactive
Inlc

MriMo. feu^'-b^-O-^ft^ -^^LoiL^
^ 7i:'
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DEMISE NAPOLEONE 3877
655TYSENSLANE-#3t- _ , / , 1.7145/2260
STATEN ISLAND, NY 10306 g) j^ ^ ^ ' '"~~w

"Date afflKK"""!!

Or^fim^. ^!>'^{UA ^,1^ ^n/^fc/ S^/^.<? _I $ ^^. cc/)!^
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Slum WlH. NT 10306
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mhr.eMorihfiattSom , ^-

VarLZZ^QDQsbQC^n0 _ ^^i^/j^^^AA-Z-
i: D3B7?(-y



NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNPT COMMISSIONERS
PAYOR: ANIMAL CONTROL DEPARTMENT
Deposited: First Federal Bank

09.09.2020

»AYOR REVENUE TYPE REV CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT FINANCE USE
RECEIPT #

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Adoption Fee (Dog/Cat)
Micro Chip Fee

County License Tags

Spay Nassau
Fees/Reclaim

Services Rendered (Owner Surrender/Euth)

Donations

Permits - Animal Control & Licenses

Horse Trailer Permits

Fine

Misc Revenue

Interlocal Fees-Hilliard

Interlocal Fees-Callahan

ACST
ACMICF
COTAG
ACSPAY

ACF
ACSVCS
DONAC
ACPERM
HRSTRL
ACFine

MRAC
ACILH
ACILC

04621562-346420
04621562-346412
04621562-346440

04000000-201000-SPAYN

04621562-346410

04621562-346430
04621562-366910
04621562-322014
04621562-329620
04621562-354001
04621562-369900
04621562-337611
04621562-337612

TOTAL:

10.00

75.00

~$85.00"

.-',. 1. p^^yy^
w^-

>^w-\

Admin. Assistant?

Director:

Finance Dept:

Date:

Deposited $ 85.00 09.16.2020 FFB 104



Nassau County Board of County Commissioners
Nassau County Animal Services

09.09.2020

DATE
09.09.2020
09.09.2020

RECEIPT
489414
489415

NAME
Gardener

Turner

Ck/Cash

Check
Cash

RECEIPT
AMOUNT

75700^

10.00

85.00

ADOPTION
FEES

<ACST)

10.00

10.00

MICRO
CHIP FEES
(ACMtCF)

OWNERS.
EUTHANASIA
SURRENDER

FEES (AGSVCS)

TAGS
(ALTERED &
UNALTERED)

(COTAG)

0.00

*Spay
Nassau*

(ACSPAY)

RTO
IMPOUND

FINES
(ACF)

Pemits

(ACPERM)
Horse Trl

(HRSTRL)
DONATION
(DONAC)

"75.00

"75^0

MISC
REVENU

E
(MRAC)
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DEPOSIT
TICKET

TOTAL ITEMS

DEPOSITS MAY NOT
BE AVAILABLE FOR

IMMECIATE WITHDRAWAL. •
•'••-

63-8448/2631
021

RE-ENTER GRAND TOTAL
IN SCREENED BOXES

BOARD OF COUNT/ COMMISSIONERS
OF NASSAU COUNTV
ANIMAL CONTRpL
76347 VETERANS WAY, STE 4000
YULEE, FL 32097

t FIRST FEDERAL BANK
Fernandlna Beach, Florida 32034

$ §^03

iraaaDamr i:3&3iai,iiaai:
USE ROUTING NUMBER FROM YOUR CHECKS FOR AUTOMATIC PAYMENTS. \\ CHECKS AND OTHER TTEMS ARE RECEIVED FOR DEPOSFT SU&JECTTO THE PROVISIONS OF THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE AND ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT.



09/18/2020 11.28 AM
Brft 1190 Tlrtt 3 Seq» 10
AccountXmJCX7933

DDA Deposit $85.00

Earn debit card rewards. Ask us how.
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ii^ RUUEtAJ GARDENER .05/94
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NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTS COMMISSIONERS
PAYOR: ANIMAL CONTROL DEPARTMENT
Deposited: First Federal Bank

08.21.2020

>AYOR REVENUE TfPE REV CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT FINANCE USE
RECEIPT #

53 Adoption Fee (Dog/Cat) ACST 04621562-346420 330.00
53 Micro Chip Fee ACMICF 04621562-346412 19.00
53 County License Tags COTAG 04621562-346440 20.00
53 Spay Nassau ACSPAY 04000000-201000-SPAYN

53 Fees/Reclaim ACF 04621562-346410
53 Services Rendered (Owner Surrender/Euth) ACSVCS 04621562-346430

53103^53 Donations DONAC 04621562-366910 50.00 }\7^-
53 Permits - Animal Control & Licenses ACPERM 04621562-322014
53 Horse Trailer Permits HRSTRL 04621562-329620 -6bte^53 Fine ACFine 04621562-354001
53 Misc Revenue MRAC 04621562-369900
53 Interlocal Fees-Hilliard ACILH 04621562-337611
53 Interlocal Fees-Callahan ACILC 04621562-337612

Admin. Assistant;

Director:

TOTAL: $419.00

Deposited $ 419.00- 09.02.2020 FFB 104

Finance Dept:
/

Date:



Nassau County Board of County Commissioners
Nassau County Animal Services

08.21.2020

DATE
08.21.2020
08.21.2020
08.21.2020
08.21.2020
08.21.2020
08.21.2020
08.21.2020
08.21.2020
08.21.2020
08.21.2020

nECElRT
489368
489369
489370
489371
489372
489373
489374
489375
489376
489377

NAMiE
Hunt

Coroso

Bianchetta
Durden
Jingle

Corbett
Navarro

Fleming
Bayer

Citizen

Ck/Cash

Check
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

-R@cagwT;:
njSlNOiaNT.

149.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00

419.00

AOtWllfiiN
FEES

WSSp
130.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00

330.00

,iNUCRO
euiBjreis
^A(IWR>

^19.00

19.00

OWNER*
EUTHANASIA

.i^iURISBBlDlERK^
'fg^Nl^StCS^

TWGS
IWtiB^D^
Mi'UU.'CERSD}:,

(©)St»6);

20.00

20.00

'S9W
•sNaiMiaU*:

^WSSPA^

'XCO

IMPOUND
'.isNis;

11P?F|L,
PenU^K

(ACPERM)
Hiwwyrii
(HSStSl.ll

DONATION
^Bjawus)

50.00

5000

MISG
REVENU

..£.

(MRAC)
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DEPOSIT
TICKET

TOTAL ITEMS

DEPOSITS MAY NOT
BE AVAILABLE FOR

IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.

63-8448/2631
021

RE-ENTER GRAND TOTAL
IN SCREENED BOXES

BOARD OF COUNTy COMMISSIONERS
OF NASSAU COUNTy
ANIMAL CONTR'OL
76347 VETERANS WAY, STE 4000
YU LEE, FL 32097 .

® FIRST FEDERAL BANK
Femandina Beach, Florida 32034

$ 41Z &0

"•aDaDai.ir i: 3&3 la^iiBBi: DOq
USE ROUTING NUMBER FROM YOUR CHECKS FOR AITTOMATIC PAYMENTS. [| CHECKS AMD OTHER ITEMS ARE RECEtVED FOR DEPOSn- SUBJECT TO 7ME PfiOVISiONS OF7HE UNIFORM COMMERCTAL CODE AND ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT





NASSAU COUNTT BOARD OF COUNTy COMMISSIONERS
PAYOR: ANIMAL CONTROL DEPARTMENT
Deposited: First Federal Bank

08.24.2020

>AYOR REVENUE TfPE REV CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT FINANCE USE
RECEIPT #

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Adoption Fee (Dog/Cat)
Micro Chip Fee

County License Tags

Spay Nassau

Fees/Reclaim

Services Rendered (Owner Surrender/Euth)
Donations

Permits - Animal Control & Licenses

Horse Trailer Permits

Fine

Misc Revenue

Interlocal Fees-Hilliard

Interlocal fees-Callahan

ACST
ACMICF
COTAG
ACSPAY

ACF
ACSVCS
DONAC
ACPERM
HRSTRL
ACFine
MRAC
ACILH
ACILC

04621562-346420
04621562-346412
04621562-346440

04000000-201000-SPAYN

04621562-346410
04621562-346430
04621562-366910
04621562-322014

04621562-329620
04621562-354001
04621562-369900
04621562-337611
04621562-337612

-TOTALT-

34.00

s
100.00

^

^134.00"

^Aa^^
&3l0».

Admin. Assistant:

Director:

Finance Dept:

Deposited $ 134.00 09.02.2020 FFB 104

Date:



Nassau County Board of County Commissioners
Nassau County Animal Services

08.24.2020

DATE
08.24.2020
08.24.2020
08.24.2020

RECEIPT
489379
489380
489381

NAME
Bellamy
Elswick
Frascr

Sk/Cash

Cash
Check
Cash

rewiPT
^NUBUNT

9.00

100.00
25.00

134.0IT

ADOPTION
FffiS

(ACST)
9.00

25.00

34.00

-MICRO
GHIPFEES
liXCMICF)

OWNERS
EUTHANASIA
SURRENDER

FE^ICWSSVCS)

TAGS
(JM.a-eREQa

iWU;TERE%
(COiTAG)

:aoo

•Spay
JNtWttu*
CUSSPAY)

RTO
IMPOUND
^?jiSr.
«W!»5

nemttK
(ACPERM)

HCKWTrt
(HRSTRL)

DONATION
(DONAtq

100.00

100.00

MISC
REVENU

E
(MRAC)
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DEPOSIT
TICKET

TOTAL ITEMS

DEPOSITS MAY HOT
BE AVAILABLE FOR

IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.

63-B44B/Z631
021

RE-ENTER GRAND TOTAL
IN SCREENED BOXES

BOARD OF COUNTV COMMISSIONERS
OF NASSAU COUNTY
ANIMAL CONTROL
76347 VETERANS WAY, STE 4000
YULEE, FL 32097

* FIRST FEDERAL BANK
Fernandlna Beach, Florida 32034

$ 13^.co

irDDDDDM* i: E& S IBHliflfli: aci
USE ROUTING NfaMBER FROM YOUR CHECKS FOR AUTOMATIC PAYMENTS. || CHECKS MW OTHER ITEMS ARE PECCIVED FOR DEPOSrT SUBJECT TO THE PROVtSIONS OF THE UNIFORM COHAMERCIAL CODE AND ANY APPtlCABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT.
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MARGARET ELSWICK 2932
92019WOODLAWNDR _ 66-7786/2531
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034 ^ '• ^ ^ 0- >D ^ 11

HFIUUIURMOR-+"Date

^FVtte^ CJU^ //^^af 6^ v/ ; c^J( $ /^a7^
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